
ROUND 04 STORO 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 321 MESSNER L. 12:20.160
Tempo gara

1 1:54.499 13:36:53.928

2 1:45.374 13:38:39.302

3 1:45.630 13:40:24.932

4 1:43.532 13:42:08.464

5 1:42.345 13:43:50.809

6 1:43.454 13:45:34.263

7 1:40.992 13:47:15.255

 Po. 2 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 00.325
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.305 13:36:47.957

2 1:45.657 13:38:33.614

3 1:45.166 13:40:18.780

4 1:43.648 13:42:02.428

5 1:44.710 13:43:47.138

6 1:43.692 13:45:30.830

7 1:44.750 13:47:15.580

 Po. 3 - # 49 MILANI G. + 15.341
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.080 13:36:55.772

2 1:46.025 13:38:41.797

3 1:45.848 13:40:27.645

4 1:44.568 13:42:12.213

5 1:45.312 13:43:57.525

6 1:45.232 13:45:42.757

7 1:47.839 13:47:30.596

 Po. 4 - # 34 PICHLER L. + 31.616
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.998 13:36:49.695

2 1:48.884 13:38:38.579

3 1:50.620 13:40:29.199

4 1:48.990 13:42:18.189

5 1:49.934 13:44:08.123

6 1:49.063 13:45:57.186

7 1:49.685 13:47:46.871

 Po. 5 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 39.715
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.206 13:36:57.383

2 1:53.138 13:38:50.521

3 1:53.116 13:40:43.637

4 1:51.064 13:42:34.701

5 1:47.520 13:44:22.221

6 1:46.099 13:46:08.320

7 1:46.650 13:47:54.970

 Po. 6 - # 471 MANCUSO O. + 42.785
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.562 13:36:56.647

2 1:52.723 13:38:49.370

3 1:52.265 13:40:41.635

4 1:51.289 13:42:32.924

5 1:48.350 13:44:21.274

6 1:47.909 13:46:09.183

7 1:48.857 13:47:58.040

 Po. 7 - # 8 GALLINARO G. + 50.704
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.829 13:36:55.346

2 1:54.681 13:38:50.027

3 1:53.095 13:40:43.122

4 1:50.451 13:42:33.573

5 1:50.872 13:44:24.445

6 1:52.274 13:46:16.719

7 1:49.240 13:48:05.959

 Po. 8 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 55.093
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.500 13:36:54.463

2 1:54.187 13:38:48.650

3 1:53.855 13:40:42.505

4 1:53.510 13:42:36.015

5 1:52.856 13:44:28.871

6 1:50.896 13:46:19.767

7 1:50.581 13:48:10.348

 Po. 9 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 1:01.572
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.025 13:37:02.120

2 1:53.606 13:38:55.726

3 1:52.740 13:40:48.466

4 1:52.820 13:42:41.286

5 1:52.346 13:44:33.632

6 1:53.289 13:46:26.921

7 1:49.906 13:48:16.827

 Po. 10 - # 117 DAINESE N. + 1:05.116
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.300 13:36:58.354

2 1:52.988 13:38:51.342

3 1:55.797 13:40:47.139

4 1:52.801 13:42:39.940

5 1:52.577 13:44:32.517

6 1:53.910 13:46:26.427

7 1:53.944 13:48:20.371

 Po. 11 - # 13 FULCO E. + 1:05.205
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.134 13:37:16.894

2 1:53.732 13:39:10.626

3 1:52.044 13:41:02.670

4 1:49.882 13:42:52.552

5 1:51.528 13:44:44.080

6 1:47.710 13:46:31.790

7 1:48.670 13:48:20.460

 Po. 12 - # 781 NICOLI P. + 1:45.617
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.580 13:37:06.561

2 1:57.450 13:39:04.011

3 1:56.736 13:41:00.747

4 1:59.914 13:43:00.661

5 2:00.967 13:45:01.628

6 2:00.115 13:47:01.743

7 1:59.129 13:49:00.872

 Po. 13 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 1:46.759
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.743 13:37:09.321

2 1:59.111 13:39:08.432

3 2:01.174 13:41:09.606

4 1:59.684 13:43:09.290

5 1:58.332 13:45:07.622

6 1:56.998 13:47:04.620

7 1:57.394 13:49:02.014

 Po. 14 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 1:54.124
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.323 13:37:15.563

2 1:53.923 13:39:09.486

3 1:56.924 13:41:06.410

4 2:19.650 13:43:26.060

5 1:54.707 13:45:20.767

6 1:53.485 13:47:14.252

7 1:55.127 13:49:09.379

 Po. 15 - # 51 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.817 13:37:00.555

2 1:56.171 13:38:56.726

3 2:18.873 13:41:15.599

4 1:58.632 13:43:14.231

5 2:20.614 13:45:34.845

6 2:02.301 13:47:37.146

 Po. 16 - # 757 TOLL D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.477 13:37:07.127

2 2:05.705 13:39:12.832

3 2:05.461 13:41:18.293

4 2:11.019 13:43:29.312

5 2:12.227 13:45:41.539

6 2:19.239 13:48:00.778

Fastest lap: 1:40.992 
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